Trumps - Product Specification

Where quality matters.

Page 1 of 2
Stock Code CAGINAS35
Stock Description CAROB GINGER NAS 3.5KG
Stock APN 9316079943492
Stock TUN
Shelf Life 365  days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: drained glace ginger (50%), carob (50%)(low-fat milk solids, palm kernel oil,
carob solids, emulsifier (soy lecithin)).

Country of Origin Packed in Australia
@l ] from at least 30%
Australian ingredients

Star Rating

Allergen Contains: milk, soy.

Allergen May Contain  May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, gluten

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Poly Liner, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage  Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Carob Coated Ginger

Appearance

Flavour Ginger Flavour
Texture Chewy

Odour Ginger Odour
Moisture Not Applicable

Warning Statement

Other

Microbiological

Effective for Product packed from 10/04/2024 CAGINAS35



Total Plate Count
Yeasts Moulds

Coliforms
E.Coli

Salmonella

Nutritional Information

Serving Size

Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Not Applicable
Not Applicable
Not Applicable

Servings per Packet

50g
70

Page 2 of 2

Energy
Protein
Fat

- Saturated Fat
Carbohydrates

- Sugars
Sodium

Dietary Fibre

Av per Serve

790
3
7.5
7.5
32.5
30.5
28

0 oo oa 09

mg

Av per 100g

1580 |
6.0

15.0 g

15.0 g

g

65¢g
61.0 g

55 mg

g

Effective for Product packed from 10/04/2024

CAGINAS35



