Trumps - Product Specification



Page 1 of 2

Stock Code CAGINAS35

Stock Description CAROB GINGER NAS 3.5KG

Stock APN 9316079943492

Stock TUN

Shelf Life 365 days (at time of packing)

Ingredients: drained glace ginger (50%), carob (50%)(low-fat milk solids, palm kernel oil,

carob solids, emulsifier (soy lecithin)).

Country of Origin

Packed in Australia from at least 30% Australian ingredients

Star Rating

Allergen Contains: milk, soy.

Allergen May Contain May contain: peanuts, tree nuts, gluten

GMO Status Not Modified

Packaging Poly Liner, Cardboard Carton

Recommend. Storage Clean, dry, cool area, free from infestation. Recommended Temperature 0-15° celsius

Physical Specification

Carob Coated Ginger

Appearance

Flavour Ginger Flavour

Texture Chewy

Odour Ginger Odour

Moisture Not Applicable

Warning Statement

Other

Microbiological

Total Plate Count Not Applicable Yeasts Moulds Not Applicable Coliforms Not Applicable E.Coli Not Applicable Salmonella Not Applicable

Nutritional Information

Serving Size Servings per Packet	50g 70		
	Av per Serve		Av per 100g
Energy	790	kJ	1580 _{kJ}
Protein	3	g	6.0 g
Fat	7.5	g	15.0 g
- Saturated Fat	7.5	g	15.0 g
Carbohydrates	32.5	g	65 g
- Sugars	30.5	g	61.0 g
Sodium	28	mg	55 mg
Dietary Fibre		g	g